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3. liga Liberec, 2017

CELKOVE PORADI K 20. 11. 2017

Druzstvo z V. R P  Skére  Pramér Body
1. Bowraci 15 13 0 2 7257 483,80 55,0
2. Bowlboys 15 10 O 5 7274 484,93 52,5
3. ArénateamA 15 7 0 8 7067 464,73 39,0
4. Los Trnkos 15 8 0 7 6529 435,27 34,0
5. ArénateamB 15 4 0 11 6503 42553 28,0
6. Heso team 15 3 0 12 6402 426,80 16,5

PORADI HRACIHO DNE

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Primér Body
1. Bowlboys 5 4 0 1 2482 496,40 20,5
2. Bowraci 5 4 0 1 2381 47620 17,0
3. Los Trnkos 5 4 0 1 2274 454,80 17,0
4. ArénateamA 5 2 0 3 2381 468,20 10,0
5. ArénateamB 5 1 0 4 2106 413,20 7,0
6. Heso team 5 0 0 5 2233 446,60 3,5
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Jméno
Zaruba Pavel
Jificko Marek
Zrnik Ilvo
Vitkova llona
Huk Pavel
Olejnicek Jakub
Seps Martin
Trnka Jan
Marcinov Tomas
Mikes Vaclav
Kaldb Pavel
Pors Jaroslav
Honzik David
Kalenda Jaroslav
Michalek Martin
Mikez Milan
Koudelka Josef
Sulc Jan
Kaderavek Josef
Trnka Karel
Bergerova Vladislava

Vocetka Ondfrej

Druzstvo
Bowraci
Bowlboys
Bowlboys
Aréna team A
Bowlboys
Aréna team B
Bowraci
Los Trnkos
Aréna team A
Bowraci
Heso team
Bowraci
Bowlboys
Aréna team A
Los Trnkos
Aréna team A
Heso team
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Los Trnkos
Aréna team B
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Prlimeér
175,64
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Skore
2459
2510

835
1998
2431
2399
1905
2339
2337
1376
2137
1517
1498

443
2197
2193
2021
2082
1916
1993
1902

328

Body
10,0
11,0
5,0
9,0
11,5
10,0
7,0
8,0
9,0
5,0
5,0
7,0
5,0
1,0
5,0
6,0
2,5
6,0
3,0
5,0
4,0
0,0



3. liga Liberec, 2017 - jednotlivci

Jméno Druzstvo H Prdmér V R P Skére Body

1. Zaruba Pavel Bowrdci 5 167,40 3 0 2 837 3,0
2. Zrnik Ivo Bowlboys 5 167,00 5 0 O 835 5,0
3. Jificko Marek Bowlboys 5 16500 4 0 1 825 4,0
4. Huk Pavel Bowlboys 5 164,40 3 1 1 822 3,5
5. Vitkova llona ArénateamA 5 163,60 3 0 2 818 3,0
6. Trnka Jan Los Trnkos 5 162,60 4 0 1 813 4,0
7. Marcinov Tomas ArénateamA 5 161,20 3 0 2 806 3,0
8. Kalab Pavel Heso team 5 161,00 2 0 3 805 2,0
9. Seps Martin Bowrdci 5 160,00 5 0 0 800 5,0
10. Michalek Martin Los Trnkos 5 159,00 3 0 2 795 3,0
11. Pors Jaroslav Bowraci 3 156,33 1 0 2 469 1,0
12. SulcJan ArénateamB 5 150,60 3 0 2 753 3,0
13. Kaderavek Josef Heso team 5 14540 1 0 4 727 1,0
14. Olejnicek Jakub ArénateamB 5 145,20 1 0 4 726 1,0
15. Mikez Milan ArénateamA 5 143,40 0 0 5 717 0,0
16. Koudelka Josef Heso team 5 140,20 0 1 4 701 0,5
17. MikeS Vaclav Bowréci 2 13750 0 0 2 275 0,0
18. Trnka Karel Los Trnkos 5 133,20 2 0 3 666 2,0
19. Bergerova Vladislava ArénateamB 5 117,40 1 0 4 587 1,0
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AmaterskaBewlingeva Liga

3. liga Liberec, 2017 - zapasy

Bowlboys 1,0 476 : 485 4,0 Bowraci Heso team 1,0 440 : 522 4,0 ArénateamA
Huk Pavel 139 141 1,0  Seps Martin Kalab Pavel 1,0 161 153 Mikez Milan
Jificko Marek 168 203 1,0  Zéruba Pavel Kaderavek Josef 137 189 1,0  Vitkova llona +8
Zrnik Ivo 1,0 169 141 Mikes Vaclav Koudelka Josef 142 180 1,0  Marcinov Tomas
Aréna team B 0,0 394 : 515 5,0 Los Trnkos Aréna team B 0,0 372 : 505 5,0 Bowlboys
Bergerova Vladislava +8 116 213 1,0  Michalek Martin Bergerova Vladislava +8 101 187 1,0  Huk Pavel

Sulc Jan 115 135 1,0  Trnka Karel Sulc Jan 133 170 1,0  Jiricko Marek
Olejnicek Jakub 163 167 1,0 TrnkaJan Olejnicek Jakub 138 148 1,0  Zmik Ivo
Aréna team A 1,0 479 : 500 4,0 Los Trnkos Heso team 0,0 451 : 578 5,0 Bowraci
Mikez Milan 158 171 1,0  Michélek Martin Kaléb Pavel 186 190 1,0  Seps Martin
Vitkova llona +8 1,0 143 115 Trnka Karel Kaderéavek Josef 141 191 1,0  Zaruba Pavel
Marcinov Tomés 178 214 1,0 TrnkaJan Koudelka Josef 124 197 1,0  Pors Jaroslav
Bowraci 4,0 476 : 428 1,0 ArénateamA Aréna team B 4,0 486 : 452 1,0 Heso team
Seps Martin 1,0 167 128 Mikez Milan Olejnicek Jakub 147 177 1,0  Kaldb Pavel
Zéaruba Pavel 1,0 179 165 Vitkova llona +8 Sulc Jan 1,0 191 154 Kaderavek Josef
Pors Jaroslav 130 135 1,0  Marcinov Tomas Bergerova Vladislava +8 1,0 148 121 Koudelka Josef
Los Trnkos 0,0 383 : 548 5,0 Bowlboys Heso team 1,0 445 : 461 4,0 Los Trnkos
Michélek Martin 146 152 1,0 Huk Pavel Kalab Pavel 146 156 1,0  Michalek Martin
Trnka Karel 110 182 1,0  Jificko Marek Kaderéavek Josef 1,0 162 146 Trnka Karel
Trnka Jan 127 214 1,0  Zrnik Ivo Koudelka Josef 137 159 1,0  TrnkaJan
Bowlboys 50 460 : 425 0,0 ArénateamA Bowraci 3,0 457 : 425 2,0 ArénateamB
Huk Pavel 1,0 167 158 Marcinov Tomas Seps Martin 1,0 179 108 Bergerova Vladislava +8
Jiricko Marek 1,0 137 128 Mikez Milan Zaruba Pavel 144 161 1,0 SulcJan

Zrnik lvo 1,0 156 139 Vitkova llona +8 Mikes Vaclav 134 156 1,0  Olejnicek Jakub
Aréna team A 4,0 487 : 389 1,0 ArénateamB Los Trnkos 4,0 415 : 385 1,0 Bowraci
Mikez Milan 150 153 1,0  Sulcjan Michalek Martin 109 123 1,0  Seps Martin
Vitkova llona +8 1,0 182 114 Bergerova Vladislava +8 Trnka Karel 1,0 160 120 Zéruba Pavel
Marcinov Tomés 1,0 155 122 Olejnicek Jakub Trnka Jan 1,0 146 142 Pors Jaroslav
Bowlboys 4,5 493 : 445 0,5 Heso team

Huk Pavel 0,5 177 177 0,5 Koudelka Josef

Jifitko Marek 1,0 168 135 Kalab Pavel

Zrnik Ivo 1,0 148 133 Kaderavek Josef




